	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  I > IEGHF66-32444-20-V
	IEGHF66-32444-20-V (Sensata Technologies/Airpax)
		    Part Number:
            IEGHF66-32444-20-V
		    Manufacturer:
            Sensata Technologies/Airpax
		    Description:
            CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR LEVER
		    Category:
            Circuit Protection
		    Family:
            Circuit Breakers
		    Lifecycle:
            Non-Stock
		    RoHS:
            Lead free / RoHS Compliant
		Reference Price :
$ 125.68600 (This price is for reference only)
		 IEGHF66-32444-20-V datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    IEGHF66-32444-20-V  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
AS02708CO-R PUI Audio, Inc.  SPEAKER 8OHM 1W 80DB 20X27MM
GF0501M CUI Inc  SPEAKER 8 OHM .25W 50MM ROUND
05-505 Digi-Key Corp.  15 COMPARTMENT PLASTIC BOX
ABP8000200SET Rose Bopla  BOX ALUM 7.87X3.23X1.26" BLACK
GR21X6X24PG Panduit Corp  CABLE BASKET 21"X6"X24"
C3SP6323CG1 Hammond Manufacturing  RACK SIDE PANELS
1925630500 Weidmuller  CABLE SOCKET 3POLE
554S4S36 Conxall/Switchcraft  CBL STR FMALE-R/A FMALE 4POS 3'
U.FL-LP-066J1-A-(90) Hirose Electric Co Ltd  SINGLE ENDED CABLE ASSEMBLY
P772-015 Tripp Lite  KVM DAISY-CHAIN CBL SWITCHES 15'
0152680903 Molex Inc  PREMO-FLEX 1.25 JMPR LGT 76 TYPE
0151671046 Molex Inc  FFC 1 TYPE D 33 CKTS LGT 229
02053.70.01 General Cable/Carol Brand  12' 18/3 SJT BLACK SWITCH
C0PPS-4018M CW Industries  DIP CABLE - CDP40S/AE40M/CDP40S
M1MXK-1640K 3M  IDC CABLE - MCG16K/MC16F/X
M6MMH-6018R 3M  IDC CABLE - MDM60H/MC60M/MDM60H
M1608 SL002 Alpha Wire  CBL 8COND 28AWG SLT 500'
77021 SL001 Alpha Wire  18AWG 3COND UNSHIELDED MPPE
09616.41.01 General Cable/Carol Brand  16/16 SOW 1000' REEL
5856 GR005 Alpha Wire  HOOK-UP STRND 20AWG GREEN 100'
R050X125V1T Panduit Corp  THERM TRANS VINYL 0.50 W
TT105EI Panduit Corp  FITTING TEE RACEWAY T105 IVORY
R21-62-2.00A-35840-2-V Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR ROCKER
M39019/01-212 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG 750MA 240VAC 50VDC
3120-F521-H7T1-W02D-X3120-U0100M-4A E-T-A  CIR BRKR THRM 4A 250VAC 50VDC
410-K-2-02-100A E-T-A  CIR BRKR 100A 240VAC 110VDC
0FLA.500T Littelfuse Inc  FUSE MIDGET IND T/D .500A 125V
C22M80S Cooper Bussmann  FUSE INDUST 80A 500V CLASS AM
0268.031V Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 125V HI REL MICRO RAD .031A
PTR030V0400-TR1 Cooper Bussmann  PTC RESETTABLE RADIAL 30V 4A
HSP061-4M10Y STMicroelectronics  TVS DIODE 3VWM 15VC 10QFN
TGL41-8.2A-E3/96 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 7.02VWM 12.1VC MELF
BZW04-239-E3/54 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 239VWM 384VC DO204AL
30KPA150AE3/TR13 Microsemi Commercial Components Group  TVS DIODE 150VWM 233.4VC P600
MXL5KP10CAE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 10VWM 17VC CASE5A
P1701UALRP Littelfuse Inc  SIDAC SLIC UNI 160V 50A MS013
SMP50-240 STMicroelectronics  TRISIL 240V BIDIRECT SMA
EZJ-ZSV270CAK Panasonic Electronic Components  VARISTOR 27V 5A 0504
V275LT40CPX10 Littelfuse Inc  VARISTOR 389V 10KA DISC 20MM
V680LA100CP Littelfuse Inc  VARISTOR 990V 10KA DISC 20MM
	IEGHF66-32444-20-V  keywords
	    	IEGHF66-32444-20-V
	IEGHF66-32444-20-V  Sensata Technologies/Airpax
	IEGHF66-32444-20-V  pdf
	IEGHF66-32444-20-V  datasheet
	IEGHF66-32444-20-V  price
	IEGHF66-32444-20-V  distributor
	electronic components IEGHF66-32444-20-V
	IEGHF66-32444-20-V  Circuit Protection
	IEGHF66-32444-20-V  Circuit Breakers
	IEGHF66-32444-20-V  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR LEVER
	IEGHF66-32444-20-V
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .